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" INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (I) (AI 

SCRIP CODE SCRIP NAME : LEAD FINANCIAL LIMITED SCRIP TYPE EQUITY 


QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2013 


PARTLY PAID-UP SHARES:­ NUMBER OF PARTLY 
PAID-UP SHARES 

AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF PARTLY 
PAID-UP SJlARES 

AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES 
OF THE COMPANY 

HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 0 0.0000 O. 0000 

HELD BY PUBLIC 0 0.0000 O. 0000 

TOTAL­ D 0 0.0000 0.0000 

OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES: ­

NO. OF OUTSTANDING 
SECURITIES 

lIS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF 
OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE 

SECURITIES 

lIS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES 
OF THE COMPANY, ASSUMING FULL 

CONVERSION OF THE 
CONVERTIBLE SECURITEIS 

HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 0 0.0000 O. 0000 

HELD BY PUBLIC 0 0.0000 0.0000 

TOTAL­ E 0 0.0000 0.0000 

iiARAANTS :­ NUMBER OF iiARRllNTS AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF 
WARRANTS 

lIS A % OF TOTAL NO. QF 
OF THE COMPANY, ASSUMING FULL 
CONVERSION OF WARAANTS 

HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 0 O. 0000 0.0000 

HELD BY PUBLIC 0 0.0000 0.0000 

TOTAL­ F 0 0.0000 0.0000 

TOTAL PAID-UP CAPITAL OF THE 
COMPANY,ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION 
OF WARAANTS AND CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES 
(GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) +D+E+F) 3300000 

, 

N.lI. I 100.000 

, 

For Lead fina=Ud. 

I Director 
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ANNEXURE II 

SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : LEAD FINANCIAL LIMITED SCRIP TYPE : - EQUITY 


(I I (AI STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2013 


CATE­ CATEGORY OF NUMBER OF TOTAL NUMBER OF TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS SHARES PLEDGED OR 
GORY SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS NUMBER OF SHARES HELD IN A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED 
CODE SHARES DEMATERIALIZED NUMBER OF SHARES 

FORM 
AS A AS A NUMBER OF AS A 

PERCENTAGE PERCENTAGE SHARES PERCENTAGE 
OF IA+B) OF (A+B+C) 

IAI SHAREHOLDING OF 
, 

PROMOTER AND 
PROMOTER GROUP 

(1) INDIAN 

(A) INDIVIDUALS/ 13 530810 26510 16.09 16.09 0 0.00 
HI NDU UND IV IDEO 
FlIMILY 

-' 
IB) CENTRAL 0 a 0 0.00 0.00 0 o. )!

GOVERNMENT/STATE 
GOVERNMENT (S) 

IC) BODIES CORPORATE 2 294500 294500 8.92 6.92 0 

10) FINANCIAL 0 0 a 0.00 0.00 a 0.001 
INSTITUTIONS/ 
BANKS 

(E) ANY OTHER 
DIRECTORS • THEIR 5 448710 446710 13.60 13.60 0 0.00 
RELATIVES 
SOCIETIES 0 0 a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
PARTNERSHIP FIRMS a 0 a 0.00 0.00 0 O. 00 
RBI 0 0 a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
EMP • i!lELFARE FUND a 0 a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
ESOP/ESOS a a 0 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
TRUSTS a 0 a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

SUB-TOTAL (A) (11 20 1274020 769720 38.61 38.61 0 0.00 

(2) FOREIGN 

(A) INDIVIDUALS (NON 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
-RESIDENT 
INDIVIDUALS! 
FOREIGN 
INDIVIDUALS I 

..­

for Lead Financial Services ltd. 

~ 
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.SCRIP CODE SCRIP NAME LEAD FINANCIAL LIMITED SCRIP TYPE EQUITY 

(S) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(C) INSTITUATIONS a 0 0 0.00 D.OO 0 0.00 

(D) QUALIFIED FOREIGN 
INVESTOR 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

IE) ANY OTHER 
DIRECTORS & THEIR 
RELATIVES 
SOCIETIES 
PARTNERSHIP FIRMS 
EMP.IiELFARE FUND 
TRUST 
ESOP/ESOS 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

a 
a 
a 
a 
0 

a 

0 
0 
a 
0 
a 

0.00 

0.00 
o. 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 

0 
0 
a 
0 
0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

SUB-TOTAL IAi (2) 0 a a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

TOTAL 
SHAREROLDING OF 
PEOMOTER AND 
PROMOTER GEOUP 
(A)~ 

(A) (l)+(A) (2) 

20 1274020 769720 38.61 38.61 0 0.00 

(8) PUBLIC 
SHAREHOLDINGS 

(1 ) INSTITUTIONS 
, 

(AI MUTUAL roNDS!UTI a a a O. 00 0.00 0 )1 

18) FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS! 
BANKS 

1 17988 17988 0.55 0.55 0 0.001 

(C) CENTRAL 
GOVERNMENT / 
STATE 
GOVERNMENT (S ) 

0 a a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL 
FUNDS 

0 a a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(E) I NSUEANCE 
COMPANIES 

a 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(f) 

1---. 
(G) 

FOREIGN 
INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTORS 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

FOREIGN VENTURE 
CAPITAL INVESTORS 

a a 0 0.00 0.00 a o. 00 

(H) QUALIFIED FOREIGN 
INVESTOR 

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

( Ii 

;.--­

1.-.­

ANY OTHEE 
FOREIGN FIN INST 
FOREIGN MUT. FUND 
F.I?I!BANKS 
STRESSED ASS!:T 
STABILISATION 
roND 
STATE FIN. CORP. 

0 
a 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

a 

0 
a 
0 
a 

0 

O. 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

o. 00 

0.00 
0.00 
O. 00 
0.00 

0.00 

0 
a 
0 
a 

0 

O. 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

SUB-TOTAL (B l (Il 1 17988 1798B 0.55 0.55 0 0.00 '01' lead Flnlncial SerVices ltd.r:::: 
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SeRlE CODE SCRIP Ni\ME LEAD FINANCIAL LIMITED SCRIP TYPE EQUITY 

(2) 

(1\) 

(B) 

(C) 

(01 

IC) 

NON- INST ITUTIONS 

BODIES COR.PORlITE 

INDIVIDUALS 
I. INDIVIDUAL 

SHAREHOLDERS 
HOLDING 
NOMINAL SHARE 
CAPITAL UPTO 
RS. 1 I.I\lQ! 

I L INDIVIDUAL 
SHAREHOLDERS 
HOLDING 
NOMINAL SHARE 
CAPITAL IN 
EXCESS OF 
RS. 1 IJ\KH 

QUALIFIED FOREIGN 
INVESTOR 

ANY OTHER 
TRUSTS 
DIRECTORS & THEIR 
RELATIVES 
FOREIGN N1\TIONALS 
ESCROW 1\CCOUNT 
MARKET MAKER 
NRI 
OCB 
SOCIETIES 
CLEARING M!:MBERS 
SHARES INTRlINSIT 
HUF 
!'IRIS/OCES 
FOREIGN CORPOAATE 
BODIES 
PARTNERSHIP FIRMS 
CUSTODIAN OF 
ENENY PROPERTY 
FOREIGN 
COLlJ\EOR1\TORS 
ESOP/ESOS/ESPS 

SUB-TOT1IL(B) (2) 

TOTAL FUBLIC 
SHAREHOLDING 
18)= 
IB) \1)+(B) (2) 

TOTAL (A) + (8) 

SHARES HELD BY 
CUSTODIANS lIND 
AGAINST WHICH 
DEPOSITORY 
RECEIPTS HAVE 
BEEN ISSUED 

1 PBOHOTER AND 
PROl{OTER GROUP 

I-----­
2 PUBLIC 

I, IGRAND TOTAL 
(1\) + fBI + Ie) 

66 

1723 

12 

0 

a 
0 

0 
0 
0 
9 
0 
0 
a 
0 

11 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

1821 

1822 

1842 

0 

0 

1842 

.­

747320 5240 22.65 22.65 0 0.00 

591260 95650 17.92 17.92 0 0.00 

555489 385689 16.83 16.83 0 0.00 

0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

0 a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
a 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

a a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
0 0 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
a a 0.00 0.00 0 O. 00 

67057 57 2.03 2.03 0 0.00 
a 0 0.00 0.00 () 0.00 
0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
0 0 0.00 0.00 a o. 00 

46866 46866 1.42 1.42 0 0.00 
0 a 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
a 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

a 0 0.00 o. 00 0 0.00 
0 a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

a 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

0 0 0.00 D.OO 0 0.00 

2001992 533502 60.85 60.85 0 0.00 

2025980 551490 61.39 61.39 0 0.00 

-

3300000 1321210 100.00 100. 00 0 0.00 

0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

00 N. A. 0.00 0 0,00 

3300000 1321210 N. A. 100.00 0 0.00 

I , 

For lead Financial Services Ltd.,

r:::: 
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SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : LE:AD FINANCIAL LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY 

II) Ie) I II) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES [INCULDING SHARES, I1ARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS) (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 


"PUBLIC· AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY 


SRL. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF 
SHARES 
HELD 

SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF DETAILS OF DETAILS OF CONVERTIBLE 
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES WARRANTS SECURITIES 
(I.E, GRAND TOTAL IA)+IB) 
+ IC) INDICATED IN STATE NUMBER AS A %OF NUMBER OF % III.R.T. TOTAL 
-MENT AT PARA II) (AI ABOVE) OF TOTAL CONVERTIBLE NUMBER OF 

WARRANTS NO OF SECURITIES CONVERTIBLE 
HELD WARRANTS HELD SECURITIES OF 

OF THE THE SAME 
SAME CLASS 
CLASS 

TOTAL SHARES (INCL 
-UOING UNDERLYING 
SHARES ASSUMING 
FULL CONVERSION OF 
WARRANTS AND CONV­
ERTIBLE SECURITIES) 
AS % OF DILUTED 
SHARE CAP I TAL 

1 ERA CONSTRUCTION I INDIA! LTD 17968D 5.44 

TOTAL 179680 5.44 

II) 10) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES 

SRL. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF 
LOCKED-IN 

SHARES 

LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A % PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 
OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES /PUBLIC 
(I.E, GRAND TOTAL (AI + IB) 
+ IC) INDICATED IN STATE 
-KENT AT PARAII) IA)ABOVE) 

--------- ­

NOT APPLICABLE N.A. .N.A. 

(II) (A) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS) 

SRL. 
NO. 

TYPE OF 
OUTSTANDING DR 

IADRS, GDRS, SDRS, ETC.) 

NUMBER OF 
OUTSTANDING 

DRS 

N.A. 

NOMBER OF 
SHARES 

UNDERLYING 
OUTSTANDING 

DRS 

N.A. 

SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING 
DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL 

NUMBER OF SHARES ( 1.E., GRAND 
TOTAL (A)+ (B)+ (C) INDICATED IN 
STATEMENT AT PARA(I) (A) ABOVE} 

N.A.NOT APPLICABLE 

TOTAL 

(IlIIB) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY 
• PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP' ARE IN EXCESS OF H OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES 

SRL. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE DR HOLDER TYPE OF 
OUTSTANDING 
DR IADRS, 
DR (ADRS, 
GDRS, SDRS, 
ETC.l 

NOMBER OF 
SHARES 

UNDERLYING 
OUTSTANDING 

DRS 

SHARES U'W.KLY wc, vv.v.~w 
DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL 
NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E, GRAND 
TOTAL (A) + (B) + (e) INDICATED 
II' STATEMENT AT PARA (I) IA) 
ABOVE) 

NOT APPL! CABLE 
------ ­

TOTAL 

N.A. ILA. !J.A. 

• 

I 

1;iN' lead financial Services LtL 

~~M 


